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S.No Name Roll No Company 
Pay 

package 

1 GANJI JAYASREE 138W1A0219 CAPGEMINI 3.5LPA 

2 VEERLA GNANA PRIYANKA 138W1A0256 CAPGEMINI 3.5LPA 

3 MIDATANI BALARAM PRASAD 148W5A0206 CAPGEMINI 3.5LPA 

4 CHANDNI GOPALAM 138W1A0220 TCS 3.36LPA 

5 SAIRAGHURAM GUNDAVARAPU 138W1A0221 TCS 3.36LPA 

6 PRATHYUSHA KOLLIPARA 138W1A0225 TCS 3.36LPA 

7 DIVYANTH KONDU 138W1A0226 TCS 3.36LPA 

8 MADHU MANIKONDA 138W1A0228 TCS 3.36LPA 

9 PRAVALLIKA GUMMADI 138W1A0242 TCS 3.36LPA 

10 TALLURI SANDHYA 138W1A0249 TCS 3.36LPA 

11 JANDHYALA  138W1A0273 TCS 3.36LPA 

12 TIRUMALA KANAKAM 138W1A0275 TCS 3.36LPA 

13 HARIKRISHNA MANGALAMPALLI 138W1A0285 TCS 3.36LPA 

14 SRIKANTH MATTA 138W1A0287 TCS 3.36LPA 

15 PUSHPA NARNE 138W1A0293 TCS 3.36LPA 

16 SRILALITHA PRABHALA 138W1A02A3 TCS 3.36LPA 

17 SREEHARI PYLA 138W1A02A5 TCS 3.36LPA 

18 SREE SUNKARA 138W1A02B4 TCS 3.36LPA 

19 VYSHNAVI SUNKANI 138W1A02B9 TCS 3.36LPA 

20 BHAVANARAYANA DOGIPARTHI 148W5A0203 TCS 3.36LPA 

21 MURUMULLA  148W5A0218 TCS 3.36LPA 

22 MANOGNA NATHALA 148W5A0219 TCS 3.36LPA 

23 ADDALA ASWITHA 138W1A0201 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

24 KARI VENKAT KOWSHAL KRISHNA 138W1A0224 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

25 MATTA JAHNAVI 138W1A0231 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

26 VASA SIVA SAI ROHITHA 138W1A0255 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

27 BALUSU DHEERAJ 138W1A0262 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

28 DHULIPUDI VIJAY KUMAR 138W1A0269 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

29 KOGANTI VALLI NAGA SAI 138W1A0280 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 



30 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ 138W1A0288 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

31 NERELLA BALAJI KUMAR 138W1A0295 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

32 RAAVI BRAMHA REDDY 138W1A02A6 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

33 SHAIK MOHAMMAD MUJAHID 138W1A02B1 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

34 
Y LAKSHMI RAMA KOTESWARA 
RAO 

138W1A02C0 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

35 SUREDDI ROJA 148W5A0210 TECH MAHINDRA 3.25LPA 

36 BORRA MPHANA SATYA KRISHNA 1485A0202 D-MART 3 LPA 

37 E.PRANEETHA 138W1A0218 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

38 KUNA SAI MANIDEEP 138W1A0227 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

39 NEELA VENKATA MANASA HARINI 138W1A0235 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

40 MANI RATNA  RAJU 138W1A0239 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

41 RACHABATHUNI VENKATESH 138W1A0243 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

42 RAYALA MONIKRISHNA 138W1A0245 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

43 VALLEPU BHAVANA 138W1A0251 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

44 VANKADARU.RAJESH 138W1A0253 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

45 BORRA MOHANA SATYA KRISHNA 148W5A0202 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

46 CHAMAKURI DURGESH 138W1A0265 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

47 DIVYA SINDHURA AKKALA 138W1A0270 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

48 JONNAKUTI PRAVEEN KUMAR 138W1A0274 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

49 KILLARI RAJA HARSHITHA 138W1A0279 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

50 MAJJI POOJITHA 138W1A0284 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

51 MARRIPUDI HARIKRISHNA 138W1A0286 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

52 RAMYA VARDHINI NAMBUR 138W1A02A7 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

53 SONTI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 138W1A02B2 ORCHESYS 2.8LPA 

54 KILARU SAI MOUNICA 138W1A0278 CYIENT 2.75LPA 

55 SAKA NAGA VENKATA SAI SIREESHA 138W1A02A8 CYIENT 2.75LPA 

56 KUNA SAI MANIDEEP 138W1A0227 MIND TREE 2.75 LPA 

57 BANDREDDY RAVINDRA BABU 148W5A0213 MPHASIS 2.5LPA 

58 CHILLAMAKURI DEEP MANIKANTA 138W1A0213 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

59 DEVINENI SREEJA 138W1A0216 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

60 
NUKALA Y P VENKATA SURENDRA 
KUMAR 

138W1A0236 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

61 PAGADALA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 138W1A0238 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

62 RAYALA MONIKRISHNA 138W1A0245 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 



63 SIMGAMSETTI RAVI CHANDRA 138W1A0248 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

64 VALLEPU BHAVANA 138W1A0251 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

65 VANKADARU.RAJESH 138W1A0253 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

66 VUKOTI MAHESH 138W1A0258 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

67 ARAVINDA KAVYA KAJJAYAM 138W1A0261 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

68 Chamakuri Durgesh 138W1A0265 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

69 JONNAKUTI PRAVEEN KUMAR 138W1A0274 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

70 KILLARI RAJA HARSHITHA 138W1A0279 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

71 Kothapalli Vamsikrishna 138W1A0281 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

72 Meruga Prudhvi Raju 138W1A0290 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

73 PEDDIBHOTLA MEENAMBIKA 138W1A0299 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

74 SHAIK.ANIS FARHANA 138W1A02A9 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

75 SONTI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 138W1A02B2 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

76 Borra Mohana Satya Krishna 148W5A0202 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

77 VELUPUDI DASU BABU 148W5A0211 MANIPAL GLOBAL ACADEMY 2.5 LPA 

78 CHILLAMAKURI DEEP MANIKANTA 138W1A0213 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

79 SIMGAMSETTI RAVI CHANDRA 138W1A0248 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

80 VANKADARU.RAJESH 138W1A0253 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

81 VUKOTI MAHESH 138W1A0258 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

82 Meruga Prudhvi Raju 138W1A0290 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

83 
PONNAPALLI SAI VENKATESWARA 
RAO 

138W1A02A2 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

84 PAIDI UDAY KUMAR 148W5A0208 TCS ION 2.5 LPA 

85 RAYALA MONIKRISHNA 138W1A0245 AURBINDO PHARMA 2.1 LPA 

86 Chamakuri Durgesh 138W1A0265 AURBINDO PHARMA 2.1 LPA 

87 NUKALA Y P V SURENDRA KUMAR 138W1A236 VEE TECHNOLOGIES 1.8 LPA 

88 DOPPALA SOKESINI 138W1A0271 VEE TECHNOLOGIES 1.8 LPA 

 


